TOR POZNAN

10 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

2012-09-29 13:50.

-
Il
o B

SOBOTA
Gr.B5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(38) SOBON Adam
1 1:52.524 +4.798 13:56:02.480
2 1:51.009 +3.283 13:57:53.489
3 1:50.577 +2.851 13:59:44.066
4 1:49.004 +1.278 14:01:33.070
5 1:49.738 +2.012 14:03:22.808
6 1:49.391 +1.665 14:05:12.199
7 1:47.726 - 14:06:59.925
p8 2:08.913 +21.187 14:09:08.838
(8) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:54.376 +4.008 13:54:00.761
2 1:55.470 +5.102 13:55:56.231
3 1:51.884 +1.516 13:57:48.115
4 1:54.294 +3.926 13:59:42.409
5 1:50.368 - 14:01:32.777
p6 2:07.610 +17.242 14:03:40.387
(28) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:55.302 +3.774 14:02:34.826
2 1:51.528 - 14:04:26.354
3 1:56.787 +5.259 14:06:23.141
p4 2:02.250 +10.722 14:08:25.391
(54) TESKE Mikotaj
1 2:01.047 +9.235 13:54:12.962
2 1:54.236 +2.424 13:56:07.198
3 1:52.967 +1.155 13:58:00.165
4 1:52.088 +0.276 13:59:52.253
5 1:52.734 +0.922 14:01:44.987
6 1:51.812 - 14:03:36.799
p7 2:20.948 +29.136 14:05:57.747
(37) BARANOWSKI Marcin
1 1:55.700 +3.809 13:58:00.621
p2 1:56.932 +5.041 13:59:57.553
3 5:07.308 +3:15.417 14:05:04.861
4 1:51.891 - 14:06:56.752
p5 2:14.546 +22.655 14:09:11.298
(999) GERFIELD
1 1:55.902 +3.481 13:54:58.798
2 1:54.025 +1.604 13:56:52.823
3 1:53.210 +0.789 13:58:46.033
4 1:52.665 +0.244 14:00:38.698
5 1:53.483 +1.062 14:02:32.181
6 1:53.774 +1.353 14:04:25.955
7 1:52.421 - 14:06:18.376
p8 2:05.389 +12.968 14:08:23.765
(55) DABROWSKI Marcin
1 2:01.665 +8.797 13:55:37.096
2 1:57.467 +4.599 13:57:34.563
3 1:54.944 +2.076 13:59:29.507
4 1:54.154 +1.286 14:01:23.661
5 1:55.589 +2.721 14:03:19.250
6 1:53.982 +1.114 14:05:13.232
7 1:52.868 - 14:07:06.100
p8 2:06.234 +13.366 14:09:12.334
(4) BUGLOWSKI Adam
1 1:55.111 +2.229 13:53:40.501
2 1:54.128 +1.246 13:55:34.629
3 1:53.867 +0.985 13:57:28.496
4 1:53.040 +0.158 13:59:21.536

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
5 1:54.212 +1.330 14:01:15.748
6 1:53.183 +0.301 14:03:08.931
7 1:54.364 +1.482 14:05:03.295
8 1:52.882 - 14:06:56.177
o] 2:13.401 +20.519 14:09:09.578
(69) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:02.628 +7.009 13:56:34.624
2 1:58.498 +2.879 13:58:33.122
3 1:58.129 +2.510 14:00:31.251
4 1:58.796 +3.177 14:02:30.047
5 1:55.619 - 14:04:25.666
6 1:57.074 +1.455 14:06:22.740
p7 2:04.335 +8.716 14:08:27.075
(36) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:57.601 +1.628 13:55:51.426
2 1:56.288 +0.315 13:57:47.714
3 1:55.973 - 13:59:43.687
4 1:57.161 +1.188 14:01:40.848
p5 2:09.344 +13.371 14:03:50.192
6 2:35.544 +39.571 14:06:25.736
p7 2:11.595 +15.622 14:08:37.331
(35) PLOWAS Mariusz
1 2:09.739 +12.367 13:57:18.633
2 2:01.233 +3.861 13:59:19.866
3 2:01.819 +4.447 14:01:21.685
4 1:57.372 - 14:03:19.057
5 1:59.041 +1.669 14:05:18.098
p6 2:18.050 +20.678 14:07:36.148
(23) ZWIREK Sebastian
1 2:01.504 +3.462 13:55:00.338
2 1:58.632 +0.590 13:56:58.970
3 1:58.042 | - 13:58:57.012
p4 2:13.997 +15.955 14:01:11.009
(48) SOLTYSIAK Pawet
1 2:02.433 +3.893 13:56:35.823
2 1:59.392 +0.852 13:58:35.215
3 2:00.294 +1.754 14:00:35.509
4 2:00.646 +2.106 14:02:36.155
5 1:59.737 +1.197 14:04:35.892
6 1:58.540 - 14:06:34.432
7 1:59.653 +1.113 14:08:34.085
p8 2:19.271 +20.731 14:10:53.356
(9) FRACEK Jarostaw
1 2:02.615 +3.902 13:55:20.427
2 2:00.229 +1.516 13:57:20.656
3 1:59.612 +0.899 13:59:20.268
4 1:58.713 - 14:01:18.981
5 2:01.379 +2.666 14:03:20.360
pé 2:15.567 +16.854 14:05:35.927

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica Czas dnia
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